2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994

Elizabeth Boyer
Logan Brundage
Lucas Asbury
Zach Goodrich
Victoria Haag
Adam Babinat
Anna Bergman
Nathan Arnold
Lori Bullock
Matthew Jarvey
Leslie Behaunek
Laurie Heron
Jenna Green
Erin Grundy
Ashley Dose
James Bryan
Dan Anderson
Amber Brady
Jill Alesch

Jill Alesch
Thomas Cope
Thomas Cope
Anne Crocker
Stacie Barhorst
John Clendenin
Matt J. Cole
Jennifer Ballengee
Michael Clark

Susan K. Hansen

Kyle Dawson
Joshua Hughes
Tim Cullen

Amy Howells
Robert Howard
Samantha Farmer
Kylie Crawford
Anna Bergman
Austin Mouw
Rebecca Reif
Laurie Heron

Erik Howe
Natasha Heinen
Meggan Guns
Jacob Lofgren
Michael Gano
Jennifer Bennett
Autumn Canny
Nichole Biglin
Ron Baily

Jill Jensen-Welch
John Danos

Lisa Lemons

Matt Haindfield
Christopher Kragnes
Christopher Kragnes
Jennifer R. Clark
Michael Jones

Matthew M. Johnson

Jordan Gehlhaar
Janise Lane
Joshua Hughes
Chelsey Knapp
Elizabeth Johnson
Stephanie Sailer
Meret Thali
Robert Conklin
David Ranscht
Patrick Shanahan
Christina Thompson
Cory McAnelly
Zachary Hindman
Zachary Hindman
Anna K. Ryon
Robert Hodges
James Bryan
Matthew Eslick
Craig Drummond
Pat Dillon

Rubina Kazi

Jeff Link

Brenda K. Quade
Ryan Rohlfsen
Matt Haindfield
Alan R. Ostergren
Marija Lisnich
Jonathan S. Miles

Matthew R. Scott

Previous Supreme Court Celebration Competition Finalists

Caleb Piersma
Cory Mullins
Kerrigan Owens

Jackson O’Brien

Johnathan Sears
Alexis Warner
Louis Sloven
Kevin Rutan
Joshua Strief
Emily Zerkel
Charlotte Sucik
Matthew Sease
Miriam Van Heukelem
Kevin Teets

Emily Peebler
Geneva Williams
Thomas Hutchins
Thomas Hutchins
Rubina Kazi

Anne Olson
Brenda K. Quade
Donald Stanley Jr.
Donald Stanley Jr.
Ryan Rohlfsen

Ivy Ross Rivello
Alan R. Ostergren
Matthew R. Scott
Peter J. Thill



1993
1992

1991
1990

1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

Rhonda A. Hawkins

Venessa Kuhlmann

John S. Courter

Timothy J. Casey

James A. Benzoni
Andrew Bracken
Gregory Brandt
Beverly K. Caro
David Garms

Martha Fagg

Marlene Triggs Gresh

Elaine Marquardt
Gregory Biehler
John Gelson
Lance Ehmcke
Diane Henson
Gerald Grask
James Ellefson
Susan Abel

Iris Muchmore
Earl Bellamy Il
Richard Blane Il
Timothy Waldeck
Arthur Buzzell

R. Larry Drake
Edwin Ching
Richard Pundt
Robert Holliday
B. Gerald Reynolds
William H. Huff 1l

Anthony Mendoza

Patricia Rensink-
Vogel
Brian M.F. Kennedy

John S. Courter

Gary R. Fischer
Carmen Eichmann
Teresa Hillary
Debra Chang
John Palter

Debra Egli James
Vincent Mauer
Martha Mertz
Gerald Hammond
Kent Lund

Hugh Hughes
Thomas Stanberry
Larry Handley
Gregory Lederer
Carter Bishop
John Perkins
Marsha Johnson

Joseph Nugent

Ben Thomas Cole
John Hearn
Ronald Fletcher
John Wellman
Vivian Jury Lawyer
William Schmidt

Harold Young

Robert Mihelich

Gregory Schodde

Curtis Roggow

Brian Kennedy

Pamela W. Prager
Gregg Fishbein
Steven Mauer
Robert DuPuy
Anita Shodeen
Peter Thrane
Steven Roy

Rose Murphy
David Hepplewhite
Steven Parrish
Kasey Kincaid
Nancy Torrey
Martin Kus

John Michelich
Fred Dorr

Mark Schweibert
George Perry

Vernon Traster

Dennis O’Boyle

Arvid Oliver

Albert Harvey

Jerome Lundren

Lawrence Pope

Mark A. Newman

Diana M. Spahr

Diana M. Spahr

W. Trent Van
Haaften
Jeffrey Wolf

Dawn Siebert
Marcia Schober
Steven Mauer
Kelly Benson Radetic
Mark Welker
Kristin Wright
Stephen Swinton
Helen Stirling
Patricia Rutherford
Shari Ulery

Jack Whitley
Marilyn Warner
William Vernon
Thomas McCurnin
Dennis Taylor

Tito Trevino

Terri Trieweiler
Nile Williamson
Jack Williamson

Robert MclLaren

Mark Ravreby



1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

Lyman Frick

Jon Pearce

John Baur
Thomas Killion
Yale Iverson
Ronald Sorenson
Joseph Bertroche
J. Robert Hand
Marvin Heidman
Stanton Sornson
Phillip Collett
James Knox

R. Don Bertell
George Milligan
Philip Armknecht
A. Hughes
Sheldon Balman
John Reuber
Raymond Fenton
Carl Nielsen
Robert Callies
Lawrence Myers
Robert Allbee
Dwight Martin
John Culbertson
Donald Running
Melvern Anderson
Harold Lincoln Sr.
Audrea Bride
Hessel Dykstra
Robert K. Clark

Thomas Leahy Jr.
Jack Schreiber

G. Norman Coder
John Rensink
Lyle Middleton
Gary Swanson
Thomas Bolton
Ronald Frykberg
Jack Levin

Paul Tatz

Charles Ferguson
Richard Ramsay
Roderick Dickinson
George Sackett
James W. Brown
Thomas Hylan
Lee Gaudineer Jr.
Dan Stamatelos
J. Hawey

Leo Oxberger
Robert Drey
Gordon Nesbit
Anthony Critelli
Richard Mitchell

Richard G. Davidson

James Tyler
Brian Connell
James Van Ginkel
G. Arthur Cady Jr.
Rogert Kaas

Walter Stradley

Gary Ordway
Anna Shinkle
Fred Dawson
Wayne Sakai
Edward Reasor

William Twohey

H. Randolph Duncan

Peter Keller
Louis Lavorato
Brian Williams
James Houser
Andrew Schill
George Goebel
James West
Mark DeRuyter
Clarence May
Clarence Glotfelty
George Sullivan
Jerry Krasner
Elwood Thomas
Donald Kramer
Rex Roupe
Harry Dahl
Robert Walters
Clyde Fickes
Robert Wright
Mervin Flander
Robert Rydell
John Carty
William Parker

John Tow

Richard Pattison
Jo Ann Shirley
Tom George
Gary Wiegel
Stephen R. Smith
John T. Ward

Loren Duensing

Robert Montgomery

R. Dale Peddicord
Thomas Renda

Frank Kennedy

Randall Handley
James Yoder
Harlan Max Hockett
Robert Snyder
Leo Gross

William Yost

John McGlynn
Paul Strand
Walter Maley
Harley Whitfield
Durwood Dircks
Dirk Van Zante
Joseph Piper
Donald Zarley
Daniel Griffen Jr.
Alvin Witwer
Albert Dunkleberg
Gerold Patterson

Jack C. Wallace



1950
1949

1947

1941

1940

1939

Theodore Duffield
Horace Booth

John Galvin

Robert Daufenbaugh

John K. Watson
Norman Blatchford
Joy Fitzgerald Hix
Robert Riley

John Gannon

Virgil Siepel

Allor Crouch

Edward McCartan

James McKeon
Charles Cardamon
Peter B. Larson

Theodore Miller

Charles Browning Sr.

Galen Hesalroad
Lorna Williams
Arnold Joseph

Robert Southworth
Jr.
John Donahoe

Donald Klein

John G. Martin
Paul Cooksey
Dale L. Porter

Louis Nitchals

John Connolly 11l

Joe Kridelbaugh Jr.

Don Wilson
Roy Meadow

Florence Wallace

Theodore Doran

Cecil Utterback

William Rosencrans

Bill Davenport

Bernard Rodholm

Russell Decker
John Neiman
Robert Wessells
George Rice

Eldon Woltz

A.E. Jensen



